
 

                                                                                       Friday 26th September 2025 
 
Dear Parents and Carers of Ecclesall Primary school, 
 
Below is the list of our class assemblies across the school. The dates can be found on our EPS 
school website under Parent Calendar (most up to date information): 
https://ecclesallprimary.co.uk/index.php/calendar/ 
Please put your child’s class assembly into your diary as all families for each class are very 
welcome to attend. Assemblies start at 9.15am in the hall and they last between 15 and 30 
minutes.  
 

Class  Date of Class Assembly 

Starfish Wed 1st October 

Seahorses Wed 8th October 

Stingrays Wed 15th October 

Owls Wed 12th November 

Eagles Wed 19th November 

Hawks Wed 17th December  

Squirrels Wed 14th January 

Foxes Wed 21st January 

Hedgehogs Wed 28th January 

Seals Wed 4th February  

Blue Whales Wed 11th February 

Dolphins Wed 4th March 

Pandas Wed 11th March 

Koalas Wed 18th March 

Polars Wed 25th March 

Panthers Wed 22nd April 

Lions Wed 29th April 

Tigers Wed 20th May 

 
There may be circumstances where the class assembly date needs to change and if this is the 
case, parents and carers will be informed by text of the new date. 
Please always check the EPS parent calendar as this is the most up to date information. 
  
Kind Regards 
 
Emma Hardy 
 
Head Teacher 
Ecclesall Primary School 

https://ecclesallprimary.co.uk/index.php/calendar/

